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World Championship Classification 30

MIR Joan SPA 190 25 25 8 16 25 9 25 7 25 251
FENATI Romano ITA 148 11 9 25 20 - 3 20 20 20 202 42 42
CANET Aron SPA 126 13 5 - 25 20 11 11 25 - 163 64 22
MCPHEE John GBR 93 20 20 9 - 4 10 4 16 - 104 97 33
MARTIN Jorge SPA 89 16 16 20 7 - 1 16 13 - -5 101 4
RAMIREZ Marcos SPA 88 7 3 0 13 13 7 10 10 16 96 102 1
DI GIANNANTONIO Fabi ITA 85 8 - 16 11 16 20 9 - 5 07 105 3
MIGNO Andrea ITA 83 10 11 4 10 8 25 8 2 0 58 107 2
GUEVARA Juanfran SPA 69 - 7 10 6 11 16 0 4 4 119 121 14
BASTIANINI Enea ITA 59 0 0 13 8 10 5 13 - 10 010 131 10
BULEGA Nicolo ITA 54 2 0 11 9 0 6 7 6 13 011 136 5
OETTL Philipp GER 44 - 13 7 - 0 2 3 5 11 312 146 10
BENDSNEYDER Bo NED 38 0 0 - 5 7 4 1 - 8 1313 152 6
SUZUKI Tatsuki JPN 38 1 8 - - - - 6 8 7 814 152 0
BINDER Darryn RSA 35 3 4 6 0 - 13 - 3 6 -15 155 3
DANILO Jules FRA 29 0 0 3 4 9 - - 11 2 -16 161 6
LOI Livio BEL 24 4 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 9 017 166 5
RODRIGO Gabriel ARG 17 - - 5 3 - - - 9 - 018 173 7
ANTONELLI Niccolò ITA 16 9 - 2 0 - 0 5 - - 019 174 1
SASAKI Ayumu JPN 16 5 0 0 1 0 8 0 1 0 120 174 0
NORRODIN Adam MAL 16 6 0 0 - - 0 0 - 3 721 174 0
ATIRATPHUVAPAT Nak THA 9 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 622 181 7
TOBA Kaito JPN 6 0 6 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 023 184 3
KENT Danny GBR 6 - - - - 6 - - - - -24 184 0
ARENAS Albert SPA 6 - 0 0 2 - - - - - 425 184 0
KORNFEIL Jakub CZE 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 026 185 1
BEZZECCHI Marco ITA 4 0 0 0 - 1 0 2 0 1 027 186 1
ARBOLINO Tony ITA 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 - - 028 188 2
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DALLA PORTA Lorenzo ITA 2 0 - 0 0 2 0 0 - 0 029 188 0
FOGGIA Dennis ITA 2 - - - - - - - - - 230 188 0
HERRERA Maria SPA 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -31 189 1
PAGLIANI Manuel ITA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 032 190 1
GEORGI Tim GER 0 - - - - - - - - 0 033 190 0
PULKKINEN Patrik FIN 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 034 190 0
FERNANDEZ Raul SPA 0 - - - 0 - - - - 0 -35 190 0
MARTINEZ-ABREGO Ga MEX 0 - - 0 - - - - - - 036 190 0
VIU Aleix SPA 0 - - - - - - 0 - - -37 190 0

PointsConstructor Leader Previous QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA JPN AUS MAL VAL

HONDA 2451 25 25 25 25 25 20 25 25 25 25

KTM 1342 10 13 11 13 13 25 10 10 16 13111 111
MAHINDRA 113 - - - 2 2 - 2 - 1 4234 123
PEUGEOT 54 - - - - 5 - - - - -240 6
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